
Hardin Valley Middle'sHardin Valley Middle's
1 2  D A Y S  O F  H O L I D A Y S

S G A  A N D  N J H S  P R E S E N T

Wednesday, December 1



Thursday, December 2



Friday, December 3



Monday, December 6



Tuesday, December 7



Wednesday, December 8



Thursday, December 9



Friday, December 10



Monday, December 13



Tuesday, December 14



Wednesday, December 15



Thursday, December 16



Friday, December 17





Candy Gram Sale Starts ($1)



Holiday Sock Day



Snow Cones for Sale (at lunch, $3-$5)



East TN Children's Hospital Toy Donation Drive Starts
(playdough, coloring books, fidget toys)



Holiday Hat Day (bring toy donation to wear a hat);

Candy Gram Sale Ends



Door Decoration Contest Starts



Candy Gram Handout



Hot Chocolate for Sale (7:30-8:15am, $1+)



All-Out Holiday Attire; toy drive ends



Ugly Sweater Day



Dress like a Holiday Character Day; 
Door Decoration Contest Ends



Festive Flannel Day 



Pajama Day (1/2 day)


